
 

 
 УТВЕРЖДЕНО                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

приказом директора     

МОУДО ДЮЦ «Ярославич» 

от 31.08.2023 № 166-ОД 

____________А.К. Шленев                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
 

 

Р А С П И С А Н И Е  З А Н Я Т И Й  С Е Р Т И Ф И Ц И Р О В А Н Н Ы Х  Г Р У П П  

 М О У Д О  Д Ю Ц  « Я Р О С Л А В И Ч »  2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4  

  
№ 

п/

п 

Ф.И.О. 

 

название 

объединение 

программы 

учебное 

здание 

место 

группа, Г/О ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

1 

Крылова 

Дарья 

Николаевна  

Хореографическ

ий ансамбль 

«Ритм» 

 

УЗ-1 

4 этаж 

группа 1.3. г/о1 

16.30 – 17.10 

17.15 – 17.55 

4 этаж 

  

16.15 – 16.55 

17.00 – 17.40 

6 этаж 

   

2 

 

 Ведерникова  

Екатерина 

Михайловна 

Хореографическ

ий ансамбль 

«Ритм» 

УЗ-1 

4 этаж 

Группа 1.1 г/о 1  
16.30 – 17.10 

17.15 – 17.55 
   

11.15 – 11.55 

12.00 – 12.40 
 

Группа 1.2 г/о 1    
16.30 – 17.10 

17.15 – 17.55 
 

12.45 – 13.25 

13.30 – 14.10 

 
 

3 

Лукьянова 

Е.С. 76 регион 

 

Танц зал 

гр. 3 г/о 2 

8-9 

17.35 – 18.20 

18.25 – 19.10 
      

Спорт зал Парфѐнова 

Е.М 
  

17.35 – 18.20 

18.25 – 19.10 
 

18.25 – 19.10 

19.15 – 20.00 
  

4 

Лукьянова 

Е.С. 76 регион 

 

Танц зал 
Гр 4 г/о 1 

7-8 

15.05 – 15.50 

15.55 – 16.40 
   

16.45 – 17.30 

17.35 – 18.20 
  

Парфѐнова 

Е.М 
Спорт зал  

18.25 – 19.10 

19.15 – 20.00 
     

5 

Киселева 

Наталья 

Валерьевна 

Хореографическ

ий ансамбль 

«Фантазия» 

УЗ-1 

6 этаж 
3 гр 2 г/о 

17.00-17.40 

17.45-18.25 
 

17.00-17.40 

17.45-18.25 

13.00 – 13.40 

13.45 – 14.25 
   

6 

Кудряшов 

Александр 

сергеевич 

Дзюдо - 4  

(6-8 лет) 

УЗ-1 

7 этаж 

гр 4, г/о 1  
15.30-16.10 

16.15-16.55 
 

15.30-16.10 

16.15-16.55 
    

7 
Хрулев Сергей 

Ярославович  
КУДО Школа №99 

гр 1, г/о 2 
 

18.00-18.40 

18.45-19.25 
 

18.00-18.40 

18.45-19.25 
 

18.00-18.40 

18.45-19.25 
 

8 

Григорян 

Давид 

Ровелович 

Футбол 7-11 лет школа № 29 гр 4. г/о 1  

(9 лет)   
18.30-19.10 

19.15-19.55 
 

18.30-19.10 

19.15-19.55 
  

9 
Стрункин 

Данила 

Футбол 7-11 лет 

 

школа №17 гр.1, г/о 2  

(9-10 лет) 
  

16.15-16.55 

17.00-17.40 
 

16.15-16.55 

17.00-17.40 
  



 

Алексеевич  

 

Футбол 7-11 лет 

 

школа №29 гр. 2, г/о 2 

 (8 лет) 
 

14.30-15.10 

15.15-15.55 
 

14.30-15.10 

15.15-15.55 
   

10 

 

Мелюхов 

Андрей 

Сергеевич   

 

 

  

 

Робототехника 

УЗ-1 2 этаж 
гр 1, г/о 1 15.30-16.10 

16.15-16.55 
      

УЗ-1 2 этаж  
гр 2, г/о 1 17.00-17.40 

17.45-18.25 
      

УЗ-1 5 этаж 
гр 3, г/о 1 

18.30-19.10 

19.15-19.55 
      

11 

Королѐва 

Ольга 

Геннадьевна 
«WELCOME»  

(ВА-3) 

 

УЗ-1 

5 этаж 

 

1 гр 2 г/о 9 лет  14.40-15.25   14.40-15.25   

2 гр 2 г/о 9 лет 15.25-16.10   15.25-16.10    

3 гр 3 г/о 

9 лет 
 09.30-10.15  09.30-10.15    

4 гр 1 г/о  

10 лет 
 10.15-11.00  10.15-11.00    

«WELCOME»  

(СА - 1) 

УЗ-1 

5 этаж 

5 гр 2 г/о  

10 лет 
16.15-17.00   16.15-17.00    

6 гр 2 г/о  

10-11 лет 
 15.25-16.20   15.25-16.20   

 

 

 


